Special Features
•	 With	integrated	amplifier
•	 Simple	mounting	even	in	confined	spaces
•	 Easy	retrofitted	into	existing	machinery
•	 Measuring	range	from	6,3	to	63	kN
The	force	measurement	bolt	KMB-A	was	specifically	developed
to	capture	tension	and	compression	forces	in	machine	parts
equipped	with	standard	fork	heads,	e.g.	in	conjunction	with	pneu-

Nominal	force
Variants
Ordering Example
Spring	cotter	for
axial	lock
Accessories
Scope of Supply
Force	sensor	with	5m	cable	(PVC)
and	integrated	amplifier	with	voltage
and	current	output
Output Signal
Voltage	output:
U:		 ±100%	 	0	-	±10V
current	output:
C:		 0-100%	 	4	-	20mA	(standard)
for	exclusively	positive	loads
Variant	S2
Variant	T
~40
HAEHNE		Elektronische	Messgeräte	GmbH	·	Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29	·	D-40699	Erkrath	Germany	·	Telefon	0211/9  25 91-0	·	Fax	0211/9  25 91-20
Variants/ Connectors:
current	output	at	negative	preload
V1:	-100…0...+100%	 	4…12…20mA
HAEHNE		Elektronische	Messgeräte	GmbH	·	Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29	·	D-40699	Erkrath	Germany	·	Telefon	0211/9  25 91-0	·	Fax	0211/9  25 91-20
Technical	modifications	reserved
KMB-A
KMB-A	PB	EN	06_24.indd
KMB-A ø D ø F G N N1 N2 C H L J K B
16 16h7 40 55 4 4 3 3 35,5 95 8 16 6
20 20f7 40 55 4 4 4 4 42 103 9,75 20,5 5,5
35 35g6 45 55 4 4 4 5 77,5 140 17,5 35 8
50 50g6 100 37 - - - 6 101 145 23 50 9
Dimensions	in	mm
M